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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok do 90 cm
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Brzotín, 13.7.2019 - 13.7.2019

3
RÉUNION 08377

07986 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota1
Demjénová Monika, Ing.

Nedoložený
Jessy 382414

D2 Kríženec
  0  66,83   0,17Vanessa SALLAIOVÁ

 

4
CARTAGO - S 09897

02443 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota2
Sihelský Ivan

nedoložený
nedoložená06

teplokrvník
  0  67,78   0,78Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

9
CHISIONE / LITOŠ 1 06317

07954 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice3
Halušková Katarína

Litoš 3609
Chavtajm-13 59615

Y0 SVK TK
  0  68,04   1,04Katarína HALUŠKOVÁ

 

12
ANTICIPATION 09810

05942 JA SOŠ HSaD Lučenec4
07

Y0   0  65,82   1,18Mária ZVAROVÁ
 

10
CRISTANA 07019

08156 JK VMV Košice4
14

D4   0  65,82   1,18Laura KOČIŠOVÁ
 

28
CRISTALL 09668

05194 JŠ Kráľovce6
12

  0  70,42   3,42Tatiana PETROVÁ
 

17
BEJLY 07589

05125 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik7
14

  0  61,89   5,11Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ
 

14
CATALIN XIII ŠELMA 09791

08065 JK LARISA Trebišov8
07

Y9   1  72,38   5,38Jaroslava PAČUTOVÁ
 

8
ORYX 08290

08332 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce9
Labudová Zuzana

Nedoložený
Nedoložený14

J6 kríženec
  3  81,65  14,65Romana PURTZOVÁ

 

16
BORK 06450

08377 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik10
15

Y9   4  66,25   0,75Lea MARTINKOVÁ
 

31
ULSAN 10364

07420 JK GEMGAL Rožňava11
Farkašová Eva

Special Power
Unlimited14

D3 TK
  4  65,41   1,59Arianna FARKAŠOVÁ

 

22
ROKYTA 10268

05443 JK VMV Košice12
06

  4  69,17   2,17Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ
 

30
ROKKO 10415

04963 JO Kováčovce13
Oravec Tomáš

Ravallo 4087
Ticiane11

TK
 elim.Tomáš ORAVEC

 

27
SHADOW 09691

08027 JŠ Kráľovce13
Počtarjovová Alexandra

Nedoložený
nedoložená11

J5 TK
 elim.Alexandra POČTARJOVOV
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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Brzotín, 13.7.2019 - 13.7.2019

9
CHISIONE / LITOŠ 1 06317

07954 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice1
Halušková Katarína

Litoš 3609
Chavtajm-13 59615

Y0 SVK TK
  0  72,37   0,37Katarína HALUŠKOVÁ

65 EUR

28
CRISTALL 09668

05194 JŠ Kráľovce2
12

  0  71,42   0,58Tatiana PETROVÁ
50 EUR

4
CARTAGO - S 09897

02443 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota3
Sihelský Ivan

nedoložený
nedoložená06

teplokrvník
  0  71,12   0,88Ivan SIHELSKÝ

35 EUR

7
COMERO-2 09539

02216 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce4
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Comero 411
Camélia/Boris du Mel08

SVK TK
  0  70,83   1,17Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

30 EUR

23
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 PARKUR TEAM Košice B.V.5
Šivec Andrej, Ing.

The Bart Furioso-145
Furioso XV-12 Pirami15

Furioso
  0  70,35   1,65Sláva ŠIVECOVÁ

20 EUR

5
KORTUŠ 10620

07836 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce6
08

J6   0  74,12   2,12Viktória BENDIKOVÁ
 

14
CATALIN XIII ŠELMA 09791

08065 JK LARISA Trebišov7
07

Y9   0  69,6   2,4Jaroslava PAČUTOVÁ
 

31
ULSAN 10364

07420 JK GEMGAL Rožňava8
Farkašová Eva

Special Power
Unlimited14

D3 TK
  0  66,17   5,83Arianna FARKAŠOVÁ

 

1
JURÁŠEK 08515

06105 RANČ Veľká Ves9
Antalíková Mária

Quido 2258 / Quoniam
Chauny10

Y9 welsh-part-bred
  1  76,65   4,65Marianna ANTALÍKOVÁ

 

18
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice10
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435912

J7 kríženec
  4  70,14   1,86Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

 

10
CRISTANA 07019

08156 JK VMV Košice11
14

D4   4  74,04   2,04Laura KOČIŠOVÁ
 

3
RÉUNION 08377

07986 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota12
Demjénová Monika, Ing.

Nedoložený
Jessy 382414

D2 Kríženec
  4  69,11   2,89Vanessa SALLAIOVÁ

 

17
BEJLY 07589

05125 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik13
14

  4  68,58   3,42Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ
 

6
INIS 7542

08037 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce14
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330113

J7 SVK TK
  4  68,15   3,85Lívia ŠUNOVÁ

 

12
ANTICIPATION 09810

05942 JA SOŠ HSaD Lučenec15
07

Y0   8  71,91   0,09Mária ZVAROVÁ
 

16
BORK 06450

08377 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik16
15

Y9   8  70,44   1,56Lea MARTINKOVÁ
 

22
ROKYTA 10268

05443 JK VMV Košice17
06

 16  89,26  17,26Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ
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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
300 EUR

Brzotín, 13.7.2019 - 13.7.2019

1
JURÁŠEK 08515

06105 RANČ Veľká Ves1
Antalíková Mária

Quido 2258 / Quoniam
Chauny10

Y9 welsh-part-bred
  0   0  48Marianna ANTALÍKOVÁ

100 EUR

7
COMERO-2 09539

02216 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce2
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Comero 411
Camélia/Boris du Mel08

SVK TK
  0   4  31,75Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

80 EUR

21
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice3
Agroanva s.r.o.

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57614

243814
  4  73,82Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

60 EUR

5
KORTUŠ 10620

07836 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce4
08

J6   4  78,22Viktória BENDIKOVÁ
40 EUR

18
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice5
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435912

J7 kríženec
  9  93,82Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

20 EUR

6
INIS 7542

08037 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce6
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330113

J7 SVK TK
 23  94,04Lívia ŠUNOVÁ

 

23
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 PARKUR TEAM Košice B.V.7
Šivec Andrej, Ing.

The Bart Furioso-145
Furioso XV-12 Pirami15

Furioso
 elim.Sláva ŠIVECOVÁ

 

2
OSCARI 09882

06105 RANČ Veľká Ves7
10

Y9  elim.Marianna ANTALÍKOVÁ
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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L+
125 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
400 EUR

Brzotín, 13.7.2019 - 13.7.2019

33
CONORA 09867

00850 JK GEMGAL Rožňava1
07

  0  89,25Róbert SOPKOVIČ
220 EUR

32
ESTELE 09866

00850 JK GEMGAL Rožňava2
07

  8 106,1Róbert SOPKOVIČ
180 EUR

21
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice3
Agroanva s.r.o.

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57614

243814
 elim.Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

2
OSCARI 09882

06105 RANČ Veľká Ves4
10

Y9  vzdalMarianna ANTALÍKOVÁ
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